Team
Volley Deez Nuts

Bending the Knee!

lim Setsy and | Know It
Girth, Wind and Fire
Bag Of Dicks
Broomshakalaka

Chaos

June 23rd, 2023

Standings

ThMi6s - Spring 23

Won

O N W M O O N

Lost

0 o 00 wWw W kP

Tie Win%

0]

o O O o o o

.875
.857
.625
571
.375
.250
.000

GF
18

15
15
11
13

GA

10
11
19
20

Page 1 of 1



