Standings

ThMi6s - Spring 23

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	GF	GA
Volley Deez Nuts	7	1	0	.875	18	6
Bending the Knee!	6	1	0	.857	15	6
I'm Setsy and I Know It	5	3	0	.625	15	9
Girth, Wind and Fire	4	3	0	.571	11	10
Bag Of Dicks	3	5	0	.375	13	11
Broomshakalaka	2	6	0	.250	5	19
Chaos	0	8	0	.000	4	20

June 23rd, 2023 Page 1 of 1